2> VODALAND

TEXHUYECKASA CMNEUNOUKALNA

JIIOK TeXHONOrM4yecKum
CTaJIbHOU OLMHKOBAHHbIU
URBAN COVER PRO
UNIFILL kBagpaTHbIN
690x690, H=100, c
3aMKOM KJsacc B125

Kog ToBapa: 30416.10-3

TexHu4eckas cneuudukaums

Knacc Harpysku
OnnHa, MM
LUiupuHa, MM
BbicoTa, MM
MaTtepuan
FapaHTua, Mecaues

onuus

Tip

Bec (niok+pama), kr
Bec (KpbILIKM NlOKa), Kr
Bec (pambli), Kr

Pa3smep nasa
(anuHaXwwupuHa), MM

AnvHa/WumMpuHa/BbiCcOTa
noka Unifill, Mmm

B125 cornacHo EN 1433
690

690

100

OUWHKOBaHHas CTajlb
24

Mop 3anonHeHve NANTKON (apyroe
3anosiHeHne) H=60MM

JTIOK CKpbLITOr0 MOHTaXa
25,2

19,3

5,9

600X600

690/690/100

0750
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office@vodaland.md, +373 22 78 00 07 / +373 610 48 080
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